Kimtech™ Purple Nitrile™ Xtra™ Gloves

e Purple synthetic nitrile polymer

e Powder, latex and silicone free

e Textured fingertips for enhanced grip
e Beaded cuff, ambidextrous, anti static
e Length: 300mm

e Category lll

e AQLO.65

Supplied in packs of 50

e ENISO 374-1:2016 Type B JKT
(chemical risks)

e EN 374-4:2014 (resistance to
degradation by chemicals)

e ENISO 374-5:2016 VIRUS [protection
from viruses, bacteria and fungi)

e Food contact approved

Code Alt Ref Size
SAF3338 97610 X small
SAF3340 97611 Small
SAF3342 97612 Medium
SAF3344 97613 Large
SAF3346 97614 X large

Kimtech™ Prizm™ Neoprene-Nitrile Gloves

e Multi-layered, dark violet/magenta
neoprene-nitrile, powder and latex free,
accelerator free donning layer

e Ultra fingertip grip, beaded cuff,
ambidextrous, certified ergonomic
comfort and best in class dexterity

e Length: 240mm (XS - MJ, 250mm
(L - XL)

e Category Il

e AQLO0.65

e ENISO 374-1:2016 Type A JKLMPT
(chemical risks)

e ENISO 374-5:2016 VIRUS [protection
from viruses, bacteria and fungi)

e ASTM D6978-05 (cytotoxic drugs)

Code Alt Ref Size Pack
SAF1672 99221 X small 100
SAF1674 99222 Small 100
SAF1676 99223 Medium 100
SAF1678 99224 Large 100
SAF1680 99225 X large 90

Kimtech™ Prizm™ Xtra™ Neoprene-Nitrile

Gloves

e Multi-layered, dark violet/magenta
neoprene-nitrile, powder and latex free,
accelerator free donning layer

e Ultra fingertip grip, beaded cuff,
ambidextrous, certified ergonomic
comfort and best in class dexterity

e Length: 300mm

Supplied in packs of 50

e Category Il

e AQLO0.65

e ENISO 374-1:2016 Type A JKLMPT
(chemical risks)

e ENISO 374-5:2016 VIRUS (protection
from viruses, bacteria and fungi)

e ASTM D6978-05 (cytotoxic drugs)

Price
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00
£45.00

Price
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00
£54.00

Code Alt Ref Size
SAF1682 99251 X small
SAF1684 99252 Small
SAF1686 99253 Medium
SAF1688 99254 Large
SAF1690 99255 X large
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slsinfo@scientific-labs.com

www.scientificlabs.co.uk

Price
£41.00
£41.00
£41.00
£41.00
£41.00
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